
Manitou Americas, Inc.
P.O. Box 179 │ West Bend, WI  53095           PHONE: 866-232-8224   │  DIR: 262-387-1210  │  FAX: 262-387-1247

OPERATIONAL BASICS
The EDGE grader blade features a 96” (2438 mm) blade, control 
box for in-cab hydraulic control of angle and tilt, and a reversible/
replaceable cutting edge.  The EDGE grader blade features a 
proportional current valve to gradually adjust the blade height, angle 
and tilt.  It is ready to accept your laser control system for perfect 
grading.  The EDGE grader blade comes complete with hoses and fl at 
face couplers.    

EDGE® GRADER BLADE
The EDGE grader blade attachment can turn your compact equipment 
into a high-performance grading machine  This attachment is ideal for sub 
grading and blacktop preparation..

edgeattach.com

GRADER BLADE

CO
M

PACT LO
ADER

SPECIFICATIONS

 Model
Weight 
(lbs/kg)

Width 
(in/mm)

Length 
(in/mm) HP Req.

GA8 1200/544 96/2438 101/2565 45

*Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

Radial Skid Loaders Vertical Skid Loaders Track Loaders

Machine Compatibility
Gehl / Mustang

3640E/
2026

R135/
1350R

R150/
1500R

R165/
1650R

R190/
1900R

R220/
2200R

R260/
2600R

V270/
2700V

V330
3300V

V400/
4000V

RT175/
1750RT

RT210/
2100RT

RT250/
2500RT

*Grader Blade ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

FEATURES
• Perfect for sub-grading and blacktop preparation
• In-cab controls to operate angle and tilt functions
• Proportional current valve for gradual adjustment of blade height, angle and tilt


