



EDGE® GRADER BLADE

The EDGE grader blade attachment can turn your compact equipment into a high-performance grading machine. This attachment is ideal for sub grading and blacktop preparation..

OPERATIONAL BASICS

The EDGE grader blade features a 96" (2438 mm) blade, control box for in-cab hydraulic control of angle and tilt, and a reversible/ replaceable cutting edge. The EDGE grader blade features a proportional current valve to gradually adjust the blade height, angle and tilt. It is ready to accept your laser control system for perfect grading. The EDGE grader blade comes complete with hoses and flat face couplers.



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Weight (lbs/kg)	Width (in/mm)	Length (in/mm)	HP Req.
GA8	1200/544	96/2438	101/2565	45

FEATURES

- Perfect for sub-grading and blacktop preparation
- In-cab controls to operate angle and tilt functions
- Proportional current valve for gradual adjustment of blade height, angle and tilt

	Radial Skid Loaders					Vertical Skid Loaders			Track Loaders				
Machine Compatibility Gehl / Mustang	3640E/ 2026	R135/ 1350R	R150/ 1500R	R165/ 1650R	R190/ 1900R	R220/ 2200R	R260/ 2600R	V270/ 2700V	V330 3300V	V400/ 4000V	RT175/ 1750RT	RT210/ 2100RT	RT250/ 2500RT
*Grader Blade				+	+	+	+	*	•	+	+	+	+

^{*}Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

